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Institution Credit

Transcript Data

Transcript Totals

STUDENT INFORMATION

Curriculum Information

College:

Major:

Arts, Design & Info
Tech'y

Info. Sys. Business
Analysis

***Transcript type:UNFF is NOT Official ***

INSTITUTION CREDIT -Top-

College:
Major:
Academic Standing:

Subject Course Level

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

COMP

Term Totals (Credit)

4051

4053

4054

4055

4061

4065

4017

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Info. Sys. Business Analysis

Title Grade Credit
Hours

FOUNDATIONS OF BUS A+ 4.000

ANALYSIS

BUS ANALYSIS COMPET A+ 4.000

& TECHNI 1

I.T. PROJECT A+ 3.000

MANAGEMENT

QUANT.RESEARCH/QUAL. A+ 3.000

RESEARCH

BUSINESS ANALYST A+ 4.000

CASE STUDY I

ADVANCED A 3.000

COMMUNICATIONS

INTRO TO INFORMATION A 3.000

SYSTEMS

Courses in Progress

Quality Start and
Points End Dates

16.00

16.00

12.00

12.00

16.00

12.00

12.00

Attempt Passed Earned GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours

R CEYU

Contact
Hours

GPA



Current Term: 24.000 24.000 24.000 24.000 96.00 4.00
Cumulative: 24.000 24.000 24.000 24.000 96.00 4.00
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TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (CREDIT)  -Top-

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Total Institution: 24.000 24.000 24.000 24.000 96.00 4.00
Overall: 24.000 24.000 24.000 24.000 96.00 4.00
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COURSES IN PROGRESS -Top-

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Major: Info. Sys. Business Analysis
Subject Course Level Title Credit Hours Start and
End Dates
BUS 4062 CR BUSINESS ANALYST CASE STUDY 2 6.000
BUS 4063 CR BUS ANALYSIS COMPET & TECHNI 3.000
2
BUS 4064 CR BUSINESS ANALYST S/WARE 3.000
TOOLS
BUS 4066 CR INTRO TO ANALYTICS SYSTEMS 3.000
BUS 4067 CR USER INTERFACE DESN/USER EXP. 3.000
BUS 4072 CR PORTFOL DEV & WORK SEARCH 3.000
PREP
BUS 4078 CR TRENDS & PERSPEC IN BUS 4.000
ANALYS
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