Display Unofficial Transcript



This is NOT an official transcript.

Courses which are in progress may also be included on this transcript.

The unofficial transcripts displayed on STU-VIEW are only for courses taken from the term: Spring 1995 to present. If you wish to review course grades prior to this period, or if you wish to obtain an Official Transcript with your name on it, you will have to request an Official Transcript from Academic Records. Please see previous page for instructions on "Requesting an Official Transcript."

Institution Credit Transcript Totals Courses in Progress

Transcript Data STUDENT INFORMATION

Curriculum Information

College: Arts, Design & Info

Tech'y

Major: Info. Sys. Business

Analysis

***Transcript type:UNFF is NOT Official ***

INSTITUTION CREDIT -Top-

Term: Winter 2018

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y

Major: Info. Sys. Business Analysis

Academic Standing:

Subject	t Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours		Start and End Dates	R CEU Contact Hours
BUS	4051	CR	FOUNDATIONS OF BUS ANALYSIS	A+	4.000	16.00		
BUS	4053	CR	BUS ANALYSIS COMPET & TECHNI 1	A+	4.000	16.00		
BUS	4054	CR	I.T. PROJECT MANAGEMENT	A+	3.000	12.00		
BUS	4055	CR	QUANT.RESEARCH/QUAL. RESEARCH	A+	3.000	12.00		
BUS	4061	CR	BUSINESS ANALYST CASE STUDY I	A+	4.000	16.00		
BUS	4065	CR	ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS	Α	3.000	12.00		
COMP	4017	CR	INTRO TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS	Α	3.000	12.00		

Term Totals (Credit)

 Current Term:
 24.000
 24.000
 24.000
 24.000
 96.00
 4.00

 Cumulative:
 24.000
 24.000
 24.000
 96.00
 4.00

Unofficial Transcript

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (CREDIT) -Top-

	Attempt Hours		Earned Hours		Quality Gi Points	PA
Total Institution:	24.000	24.000	24.000	24.000	96.00	4.00
Overall:	24.000	24.000	24.000	24.000	96.00	4.00

Unofficial Transcript

COURSES IN PROGRESS -Top-

Term: Spring 2018

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y **Major:** Info. Sys. Business Analysis

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Credit Hours	Start and End Dates
BUS	4062	CR	BUSINESS ANALYST CASE STUDY 2	6.000	
BUS	4063	CR	BUS ANALYSIS COMPET & TECHNI 2	3.000	
BUS	4064	CR	BUSINESS ANALYST S/WARE TOOLS	3.000	
BUS	4066	CR	INTRO TO ANALYTICS SYSTEMS	3.000	
BUS	4067	CR	USER INTERFACE DESN/USER EXP.	3.000	
BUS	4072	CR	PORTFOL DEV & WORK SEARCH PREP	3.000	
BUS	4078	CR	TRENDS & PERSPEC IN BUS ANALYS	4.000	

Unofficial Transcript

RELEASE: 8.7.1